
Greenhouse Price List 
Effective November 15, 2022

Available Description 


ALL YEAR
 Bouquets

Type 1



ALL YEAR

Roses
Single

1/2 Dozen
Dozen




ALL YEAR

Carnations
1/2 Dozen
9 stems

One Dozen






EASTER ONLY Lilies 


MEMORIAL DAY ONLY
Azaleas
Mums




THANKSGIVING/
CHRISTMAS

Outdoor
Evergreen Wreath 30"




CHRISTMAS ONLY Poinsettias 


Price*

$70.35

$39.00
$48.00
$95.00

$35.00
$50.00
$70.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00
$90.00

$70.35

*Applicable sales tax of 8.025% will be added to floral purchases. 


