Greenhouse Price List

Effective November 15, 2022

Available	Description	Price*
ALL YEAR	<u>Bouquets</u> Type 1	\$70.35
ALL YEAR	<u>Roses</u> Single 1/2 Dozen Dozen	\$39.00 \$48.00 \$95.00
ALL YEAR	<u>Carnations</u> 1/2 Dozen 9 stems One Dozen	\$35.00 \$50.00 \$70.00
EASTER ONLY	Lilies	\$90.00
MEMORIAL DAY ONLY	Azaleas Mums	\$90.00 \$90.00
THANKSGIVING/ CHRISTMAS	Outdoor Evergreen Wreath 30"	\$7 0.35
CHRISTMAS ONLY	Poinsettias	\$90.00

^{*}Applicable sales tax of 8.025% will be added to floral purchases.